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2022 – Penticton Duel Small Boats - Overall 
 

May 8, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Penticton Racing Canoe Club 

 

Overall 
Place Time Paddler Name(s) Boat Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

1 0:48:54 Scott Borle, Kendra Kent OC2 Mixed Open 1 

2 0:50:58 Jeremie Bennett Surfski Single Men's Open 1 

3 0:51:18 Rob Magus V1 Men's Masters 40+ 1 

4 0:52:23 Stu Rahkola, Matt Pinsenault OC2 Men's Open 1 

5 0:52:24 James Hill V1 Men's Masters 40+ 2 

6 
0:52:30 Lynda Roberts, Jon 

Amundsen 
OC2 Mixed Masters 50+ 1 

7 0:52:48 Thyra Carroll Surfski Single Women's Open 1 

8 0:52:50 Don Mulhall Surfski Single Men's Masters 60+ 1 

9 0:54:03 Vincent Fecteau Surfski Single Men's Masters 50+ 1 

10 0:54:23 Sam Siu OC1 Men's Open 1 

11 0:54:34 Rob Varnel OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 1 

12 0:54:44 Pete Methot OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 2 

13 0:55:04 Darren Grant V1 Men's Masters 40+ 3 

14 0:55:09 Doug Thomas OC1 Men's Masters 50+ 1 

15 0:55:14 Melanie Conard OC1 Women's Masters 40+ 1 

16 0:55:59 Leanne Stanley V1 Women's Masters 40+ 1 

17 0:57:04 Tom MacKay OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 3 

18 0:57:05 Hugh Culver OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 4 

19 0:57:23 Richard Maas OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 5 

20 0:57:51 Keith Wagner OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 6 

21 0:58:04 Ken Ang V1 Men's Masters 40+ 4 

22 0:58:13 John Roberts V1 Men's Masters 75+ 1 

23 0:58:47 Brad Wakeman OC1 Men's Masters 50+ 2 

24 0:58:53 Bruce Hiebert OC1 Men's Masters 50+ 3 

25 1:00:16 Carol Spear OC1 Women's Masters 60+ 1 

26 
1:00:30 Christine O'Neil, Tracey 

MacNeil 
OC2 Women's Masters 40+ 1 

27 1:00:49 Rick Papineau OC1 Men's Masters 40+ 1 

28 1:01:23 Stacy Wu OC1 Women's Open 1 

29 1:01:42 Jeff Spear OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 7 

30 1:03:00 Ann Mohs V1 Women's Masters 70+ 1 

31 1:03:59 Carrie Leung OC1 Women's Masters 50+ 1 

32 1:04:09 Barb McColl OC1 Women's Masters 70+ 1 

33 1:06:09 John Rodgers OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 8 

34 1:09:05 Tracy Quon OC1 Women's Masters 50+ 2 

35 1:11:07 Wayne Still OC1 Men's Masters 70+ 1 
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2022 – Penticton Duel Small Boats - Division 
 

May 8, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Penticton Racing Canoe Club 

 

Overall 
Place Time Paddler Name(s) Boat Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

27 1:00:49 Rick Papineau OC1 Men's Masters 40+ 1 

14 0:55:09 Doug Thomas OC1 Men's Masters 50+ 1 

23 0:58:47 Brad Wakeman OC1 Men's Masters 50+ 2 

24 0:58:53 Bruce Hiebert OC1 Men's Masters 50+ 3 

11 0:54:34 Rob Varnel OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 1 

12 0:54:44 Pete Methot OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 2 

17 0:57:04 Tom MacKay OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 3 

18 0:57:05 Hugh Culver OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 4 

19 0:57:23 Richard Maas OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 5 

20 0:57:51 Keith Wagner OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 6 

29 1:01:42 Jeff Spear OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 7 

33 1:06:09 John Rodgers OC1 Men's Masters 60+ 8 

35 1:11:07 Wayne Still OC1 Men's Masters 70+ 1 

10 0:54:23 Sam Siu OC1 Men's Open 1 

15 0:55:14 Melanie Conard OC1 Women's Masters 40+ 1 

31 1:03:59 Carrie Leung OC1 Women's Masters 50+ 1 

34 1:09:05 Tracy Quon OC1 Women's Masters 50+ 2 

25 1:00:16 Carol Spear OC1 Women's Masters 60+ 1 

32 1:04:09 Barb McColl OC1 Women's Masters 70+ 1 

28 1:01:23 Stacy Wu OC1 Women's Open 1 

4 0:52:23 Stu Rahkola, Matt Pinsenault OC2 Men's Open 1 

6 
0:52:30 Lynda Roberts, Jon 

Amundsen 
OC2 Mixed Masters 50+ 1 

1 0:48:54 Scott Borle, Kendra Kent OC2 Mixed Open 1 

26 
1:00:30 Christine O'Neil, Tracey 

MacNeil 
OC2 Women's Masters 40+ 1 

9 0:54:03 Vincent Fecteau Surfski Single Men's Masters 50+ 1 

8 0:52:50 Don Mulhall Surfski Single Men's Masters 60+ 1 

2 0:50:58 Jeremie Bennett Surfski Single Men's Open 1 

7 0:52:48 Thyra Carroll Surfski Single Women's Open 1 

3 0:51:18 Rob Magus V1 Men's Masters 40+ 1 

5 0:52:24 James Hill V1 Men's Masters 40+ 2 

13 0:55:04 Darren Grant V1 Men's Masters 40+ 3 

21 0:58:04 Ken Ang V1 Men's Masters 40+ 4 

22 0:58:13 John Roberts V1 Men's Masters 75+ 1 

16 0:55:59 Leanne Stanley V1 Women's Masters 40+ 1 

30 1:03:00 Ann Mohs V1 Women's Masters 70+ 1 

 


